
Asian Le Mans Series
Private Test
Private Test Session 1

Classification
Team Drivers CarNo KphGapTotalLapTimeCat Ty

1:48.784 178.4- -G. KURTZ / M. JAKOBSEN / L. DELETRAZCrowdstrike Racing by APR 3621 4 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:48.938 178.1+0.154 +0.154Y. TSUJIKO / K. COZZOLINO / M. SATOPonos Racing 33112 45 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:48.982 178.0+0.198 +0.044R. LACORTE / C. MILESI / A. FUOCOCetilar Racing 39183 47 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.245 177.6+0.461 +0.263G. RODA / G. SAUCY / M. JENSENUnited Autosports 32124 5 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.415 177.3+0.631 +0.170H. FELBERMAYR JR / H. FELBERMAYR / L. FLUXAProton Competition 3835 88 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.415 177.3+0.631 +0.000K. LENTOUDIS / C. BOLUKBASI / A. QUINNNielsen Racing 3696 64 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.713 176.9+0.929 +0.298P. FAYER / B. HANLEY / P. DI RESTAUnited Autosports 24217 6 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.724 176.8+0.940 +0.011J. FALB / M. KAISER / S. MEGUETOUNIFAlgarve Pro Racing 37198 20 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.889 176.6+1.105 +0.165F. POORDAD / J. ALLEN / T. VAUTIERRD Limited 42139 30 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:49.927 176.5+1.143 +0.038A. MATTSCHULL / G. PEEBLES / M. BECHEDKR Engineering 231310 3 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.134 176.2+1.350 +0.207M. KONOPKA / Y. EHRLACHER / M. VAXIVIEREARC Bratislava 30411 44 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.140 176.2+1.356 +0.006M. JENSEN / E. TRULLI / T. DILLMANNAlgarve Pro Racing 411512 25 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.236 176.0+1.452 +0.096G. KOLOVOS / N. SIEGEL / B. GARGInter Europol Competition 372213 43 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.416 175.7+1.632 +0.180S. AUST / J. RIED / F. LASERProton Competition 37614 22 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.924 174.9+2.140 +0.508J. MOLLER / G. MENEZES / T. JENSENHigh Class Racing 341415 49 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:51.228 174.5+2.444 +0.304D. SCHNEIDER / V. LOMKO / J. ABELVector Sport RLR 222216 70 MOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:57.394 165.3+8.610 +6.166L. STERN / M. QUINTARELLI / I. BARASHI23Events Racing 352317 23 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:57.788 164.7+9.004 +0.394T. WOODWARD / M. RYBA / I. BADAWY23Events Racing 31618 71 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.719 163.4+9.935 +0.931R. VOZNIAK / V. STEVENS / A. PATELTeam Virage 321719 8 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.840 163.3+10.056 +0.121N. ADCOCK / L. FECURY / L. MORANOForestier Racing by VPS 30420 29 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:58.900 163.2+10.116 +0.060A. KUMAR / N. KARTHIKEYAN / J. GERBITeam Virage 33821 1 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:59.216 162.8+10.432 +0.316A. BUKHANTSOV / C. CHOU / H. CUBIDESInter Europol Competition 362822 13 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:59.301 162.6+10.517 +0.085D. FROST / S. SARKISSIAN / L. BULHERR-ACE GP 29823 85 MDuqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

1:59.664 162.2+10.880 +0.363A. JACOBY / K. RABIN / P. LANCHERECLX Motorsport 352324 17 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

1:59.779 162.0+10.995 +0.115T. WHALE / P. LINDBERG / C. VOISINHigh Class Racing 221025 94 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

2:00.344 161.2+11.560 +0.565G. BENNETT / C. BENNETT / T. MOSCAAmerasian Fragrance by AF Racing 19526 50 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.432 161.1+11.648 +0.088S. JANS / A. BARTONE / F. SCHILLERGetSpeed 351927 9 MMercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

2:00.555 161.0+11.771 +0.123G. PETROBELLI / J. ADAM / K. PAUWELSEcurie Ecosse Blackthorn 35528 56 MAston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 GT

2:00.616 160.9+11.832 +0.061A. ALI AL-KHELAIFI / G. AL-MAADHEED / L. AUERQMMF by GetSpeed 291029 37 MMercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

2:00.657 160.8+11.873 +0.041S. MANN / D. LEUNG / A. ROVERAAF Corse 302230 21 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.666 160.8+11.882 +0.009N. SCHOONDERWOERD / F. CASTELLACCI / Y. BUURMANVista AF Corse 363531 54 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.688 160.8+11.904 +0.022J. ZIELONKA / L. RIED / L. FLUXABretton Racing 322632 26 MLigier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

2:00.723 160.7+11.939 +0.035C. SAMANI / S. GALAEL / D. RIGONAF Corse 342333 51 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.800 160.6+12.016 +0.077. BANKCY / H. VAN EIJNDHOVEN / H. KINGProton Competition 331134 77 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:00.842 160.6+12.058 +0.042D. BLATTNER / C. LULHAM / D. MARSCHALLKessel Racing 331035 74 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:00.847 160.6+12.063 +0.005A. MUKOVOZ / A. NESOV / W. BOYDUnited Autosports 341336 59 MMcLaren 720S GT3 GT

2:01.242 160.0+12.458 +0.395B. YUAN / H. YE / L. HEINRICHOrigine Motorsport 34737 87 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:01.254 160.0+12.470 +0.012Y. SHAHIN / P. IBRAHIM / A. SIMSJMR 28638 66 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

2:01.271 160.0+12.487 +0.017A. MCINTOSH / P. THOMPSON / D. HARPERTeam WRT 353439 69 MBMW M4 GT3 GT

2:01.421 159.8+12.637 +0.150F. HERIAU / R. PERA / R. LIETZManthey 332740 92 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:01.703 159.4+12.919 +0.282S. STOLYAROV / G. PIANA / A. FARFUSTeam WRT 35241 28 MBMW M4 GT3 GT

2:01.723 159.4+12.939 +0.020A. AU / L. HARTOG / K. BACHLERManthey 24442 10 MPorsche 911 GT3 R GT

2:01.763 159.4+12.979 +0.040T. VAN ROMPUY / S. YOLUC / C. EASTWOODRacing Team Turkey 333143 34 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

2:01.945 159.1+13.161 +0.182D. MEDLER / M. GIDLEY / A. BALZANKessel Racing 342144 15 MFerrari 296 GT3 GT

2:02.309 158.6+13.525 +0.364B. MCDONALD / M. BELL / J. ROETF Sport 312445 11 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

P. IBRAHIM / J. LOVE / B. GREENJMR46 99 MCorvette Z06 GT3.R GT

1:48.784Lap 2 178.4 KphMalthe JAKOBSENFastest Lap
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